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General information about company

Scrip code 538743

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE491C0O1027

Name of the company MUDUNURU LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 95 | 94 of total no. of | ©358© securities (1X)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | ¢aqs cg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 2 5946060 5946060 |24.85 5946060 5946060 |24.85
Group
B) Public 600 17981440 17981440 |75.15 17981440 17981440 | 75.15
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 602 23927500 23927500 | 100 23927500 23927500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholfiing ,asa |Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . - A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa L
convertible . . % of o, of |dematerialized
I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % 0 /00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X)As |No.|total | total
X) 0.(a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 24.85 600000 | 10.09 | 5946060
Promoter
Group
B) Public 75.15 15268940
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 600000 |2.51 | 21215000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
) Asa % of X egly right
(A+B+C2) gats
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 5946060 5946060 |24.85 5946060 5946060 |24.85
undivided Family
(SXS’('IT)OHI 2 5946060 5946060 |24.85 5946060 5946060 |24.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 5946060 5946060 |24.85 5946060 5946060 |24.85
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | | 47265 47265 |02 47265 47265 |02
Investors
Sub-Total
1 47265 47265 0.2 47265 47265 0.2
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 557 1619269 1619269 | 6.7 1619269 1619269 |6.77
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |35 13673565 13673565 | 57.15 13673565 13673565 | 57.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 12 2641341 2641341 | 11.04 2641341 2641341 |11.04
(specify)
(S];;’(f)"tal 599 17934175 17934175 | 74.95 17934175 17934175 | 74.95
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 600 17981440 17981440 | 75.15 17981440 17981440 | 75.15
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 602 23927500 23927500 | 100 23927500 23927500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 602 23927500 23927500 | 100 23927500 23927500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}(l) - Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding -, . - sa sa .
convertible W t securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xagran S No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) @ | Shares | > @ | Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 24.85 600000 | 10.09 | 5946060
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 24.85 600000 | 10.09 | 5946060
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 24.85 600000 | 10.09 | 5946060
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.2 47265
Sub-Total (B) 02 47265
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 6.77 769289
(a(ii)) 57.15 11811045
(e) 11.04 2641341
Sub-Total (B) 74.95 15221675
3
Total Public
Shareholding
75.15 15268940
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21215000
)Toml (A+B+C 100 600000 | 2.51 | 21215000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B V S KRISHNA RAJU

UDAY PENUMAJJI BHASKAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGCPB8355K

AKSPB7865N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2632560

3313500

5946060

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2632560

3313500

5946060

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.85

24.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2632560

3313500

5946060

Class eg:y

Total

2632560

3313500

5946060

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11

13.85

24.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.85

24.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

600000

600000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

18.11

10.09

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2632560

3313500

5946060

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

N
SURYANARAYANA
RAJU

SANYASI
RAJU
NAMBURU

RAJESH
KUMAR
AGARWAL

SATYAVATHI
NAMBURU

VINDHYA
MUDUNURU

KALIDINDI
NARASIMHA
RAJU

JAYALAKSHMI

KUTCHERLAPATI

PAN (II)

ABYPN4116B

AEMPN7980A

AFJPA8274Q

AJIPN2291B

ALIPM7707K

AMNPK4403G

AOGPK9702F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

422500

369110

241722

956250

905000

1141258

241500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

422500

369110

241722

956250

905000

1141258

241500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.77

1.54

1.01

3.78

4.77

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

422500

369110

241722

956250

905000

1141258

241500

Class eg:y

Total

422500

369110

241722

956250

905000

1141258

241500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.77

1.54

1.01

3.78

4.77

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.77

1.54

1.01

3.78

4.77

1.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of

0

369110

241722

956250

905000

1141258
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equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders
()

SANDHYA

KUTCHERLAPATI

APARNA
DEVI
MANTHENA

ATCHUTAMBA
NAMBURI

HARI
KRISHNA
RAO
SAMINENI

CHAITANYA
VARMA
KUCHCHRLAPALI

SIRIVURI
KRISHNA
CHAITANYA
VARMA

S LATHA

PAN (II)

AOGPK9703E

AQSPMS8812E

AUDPA3864D

BNRPS3322N

CHAPKS5718G

DVTPS8597B

EGXPS7184A

No. of fully

shares held
Iv)

paid up equity

2504950

709330

793750

323250

1517980

315990

322450

shares held
V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity

underlying
Depository

No. Of shares

Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held

W+ (VD

(VII) = (IV)+

2504950

709330

793750

323250

1517980

315990

322450

no. of shares

per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a% of
(A+B+C2)

Shareholding
as a % of total

(calculated as

10.47

2.96

6.34

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2504950

709330

793750

323250

1517980

315990

322450

Class eg:y

Total

2504950

709330

793750

323250

1517980

315990

322450

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

10.47

2.96

3.32

1.35

6.34

1.32

1.35

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

No. Of Shares

securities (X)

Underlying
Outstanding

No. of Shares

Warrants (Xi)

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

No. Of

(2)

No. Of Shares

securities and

Warrants (Xi)

asa %

convertible

diluted share

a % of
(A+B+C2)

Shareholding ,

assuming full
conversion of

securities (as a
percentage of

capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As

10.47

2.96

6.34

1.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2504950

709330

793750

ML SHP Report Sept 2019.html

323250

1517980

315990

322450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10765040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

10765040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10765040

Class eg:y

Total

10765040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

44.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

44.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10342540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Non-Resident Indian Bodies
(NRI) Corporate

Clearing

Bodi t
odies Corporate Members

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category Category

Name of the SLOKA HOLDINGS PRIVATE Click here to go
Shareholders (I) LTD back

PAN (II) AAICM3090R Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 10 1 1 12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 220 2641120 2553996 1 2641341
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 220 2641120 2553996 1 2641341
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 11.04 10.67 0 11.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 220 2641120 2553996 1 2641341

Class eg:y

Total 220 2641120 2553996 1 2641341

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | ° 11.04 10.67 0 11.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.04 10.67 0 11.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 220 2641120 2553996 1 2641341
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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